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1 Ashley Twichell 00:43:08.183 |Top 3 Overall 6 Female 1| Apex 08:40:08.183

2 96 Samuel R. Tucker 00:45:18.527 | Top 3 Overall 1 16|Male 1/ Cary NC 08:42:18.527

3 101 Heidi Williams 00:47:12.540 | Top 3 Overall 2| 46 Female 2|Durham NC 08:44:12.540

4 19 Erik Crankshaw 00:49:25.760 |Top 3 Overall 2| 43|Male 2| Durham NC 08:46:25.760

5 35 Lauraleigh Guthrie 00:49:55.343 |Top 3 Overall 3/ 15|Female 3| Greensboro NC 08:46:55.343

6 84 Georgy Scholten 00:50:10.717 |Top 3 Overall 3/ 20|Male 3 raleigh NC 08:47:10.717

7 45 Caroline Kratz 00:50:11.120 |Ages 35 -39 1/ 39 Female 4| Raleigh NC 08:47:11.120

8 43 Jennifer Kenney 00:50:14.797 |Ages 35 -39 2| 39 Female 5|Cary NC 08:47:14.797

9 78 Chloe Read 00:50:18.873 |Ages 16-19 1 19/ Female 6/ Denver NC 08:47:18.873
10 48 Robert Levine 00:50:24.837 |Ages 50 - 54 1 50| Male 4 |Durham NC 08:47:24.837
11 86 Dean Shaw 00:50:45.310 |Ages 45-49 1 49 Male 5/ Durham NC 08:47:45.310
12 77 Addison Randolph 00:51:36.797 |Ages 20 - 24 1/ 20 Female 7| Tybee Island GA 08:48:36.797
13 5 Thomas Beck 00:52:01.340 |Ages 50 - 54 2| 51 Male 6|Raleigh NC 08:49:01.340
14 9 Kaila Billups 00:52:15.627 |Ages 20 - 24 2| 20|Female 8|Rocky Mount NC 08:49:15.627
15 99 Kristen Wade 00:52:29.150 |Ages 16-19 2| 18 Female 9|Durham NC 08:49:29.150
16 95 Dan Thornton 00:52:50.100 |Ages 50 - 54 3/ 50 Male 7/ CARRBORO NC 08:49:50.100
17 40 Zane Honnold 00:53:08.920 |Ages 40 - 44 1 43 Male 8 Apex NC 08:50:08.920
18 73 Kathleen Pelczynski 00:53:14.850 |Ages 30 - 34 1/ 30 Female 10| Raleigh NC 08:50:14.850
19 83 Patricia Rohner 00:54:50.377 |Ages 55 - 59 1/ 55 Female 11 Raleigh NC 08:51:50.377
20 49 Courtney Like-Mathews 00:55:18.430 |Ages 20 -24 3| 21 Female 12| Raleigh NC 08:52:18.430
21 8 Emily Bennett 00:55:21.727 |Ages 20 - 24 4, 21|Female 13|Marlton NJ 08:52:21.727
22 24 Jill Dunham 00:55:24.380 |Ages 30 - 34 2| 33 |Female 14|Cary NC 08:52:24.380
23 44 Scott Kollins 00:55:28.580 |Ages 45 - 49 2| 45 Male 9|Durham NC 08:52:28.580
24 39 Lisa Hoff 00:55:28.877 |Ages 50 - 54 1/ 53| Female 15 Raleigh NC 08:52:28.877
25 30 John Flack 00:56:07.623 |Ages 55 - 59 1 59 Male 10|Pittsboro NC 08:53:07.623
26 41 Patricia Howes 00:57:08.377 |Ages 45 - 49 1 48|Female 16| Chapel Hill NC 08:54:08.377
27 14 James Clark 00:57:13.877 |Ages 45 - 49 3| 46 Male 11 | cary NC 08:54:13.877
28 10 Julie Birbilis 00:57:34.317 | Ages 25 - 29 1/ 28 Female 17|Cary NC 08:54:34.317
29 56 Angela Mcdonald 00:57:55.383 |Ages 40 - 44 1/ 43| Female 18|Raleigh NC 08:54:55.383
30 52 Sharon Long 00:59:37.863 |Ages 45 -49 2| 45|Female 19/ Wake Forest NC 08:56:37.863
31 98 Charles Van Der Horst 00:59:39.517 |Ages 60 - 64 1 63| Male 12| Chapel Hill NC 08:56:39.517
32 46 Brian Laughlin 00:59:56.353 |Ages 25 - 29 1/ 28 Male 13| Raleigh NC 08:56:56.353
33 37 Lisa Hecker 01:00:27.390 |Ages 35-39 3/ 39|Female 20 Mebane NC 08:57:27.390
34 62 Elizabeth Moore 01:00:34.390 |Ages 30- 34 3/ 30|Female 21 | Hillsborough NC 08:57:34.390
35 38 Steven Henson 01:01:05.737 |Ages 60 - 64 2| 61|Male 14 | Charlotte NC 08:58:05.737
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6
33
12
69
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36
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87
26
27
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25
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23
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57
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16
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28
68
47
50
102
89
104
58

Dominic Ciavatta
Kristen Ostberg
Rich Beliveau
Jack Gibson
Karen Buxton
Jason Pannkuk
Jonathan Farber
Ric Payne

John Flynn
Christine Maroclo
Libby Talley

Rich Haney

Chad Ragains
Susan Sigmon
Kevin Earley
Kate Ericsson
Christohper Newman
Sarah Dunn-Williams
Wiladimir Silva
Jennifer Deschler
Michael Welker
Scott Mcdonald
Jennifer Garey
Lisa Coleman
Mandy Midgett
Jenny Richardson
Bryan Peachey
Caitlin Espy

Julie Paddison
Sarah Leichter
Bill Little

Brad Williford
Aaron Singh
Margaret Younge
Gregory Mcnamee

01:01:17.837
01:01:53.883
01:02:15.563
01:02:21.560
01:02:33.883
01:02:53.233
01:02:57.733
01:03:01.170
01:03:19.637
01:03:38.333
01:03:45.893
01:04:11.530
01:04:12.137
01:04:18.387
01:04:32.670
01:05:00.887
01:05:15.810
01:05:16.637
01:06:29.887
01:06:49.187
01:06:58.627
01:07:10.523
01:07:45.537
01:08:06.610
01:08:38.390
01:08:50.440
01:09:22.377
01:09:35.467
01:10:01.530
01:10:09.000
01:11:22.633
01:11:27.387
01:11:30.393
01:11:50.147
01:11:51.623

Ages 45 - 49
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 55 - 59
Ages 55 - 59
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 20 - 24
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 45 - 49
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31
52
61
52
42
58
56
40
52
36
62
41
39
43
48
40
35
45
26
42
49
44
54
42
34
42
28
47
22
52
45
38
35
45

7 Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
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22
16
17
23
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19
20
21
24
25
22
23
26
24
27
25
28
26
29
27
28
30
31
32
33
29
34
35
36
30
31
32
37
33

Chapel Hill
Raleigh
Oriental
ROUGEMONT
Greensboro
Garner
Chapel Hill
Fayetteville
Raleigh
Raleigh

Cary

Durham
Raleigh
Statesville
Raleigh
Roanoke
Durham
Benson

Cary
Kernersville
Holly Springs
Fuquay Varina
raleigh
raleigh
Aberdeen
Durham
Raleigh
Raleigh
Durham
Raleigh
Wendell
Holly Springs
Raleigh
raleigh

Cary

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

08:58:17.837
08:58:53.883
08:59:15.563
08:59:21.560
08:59:33.883
08:59:53.233
08:59:57.733
09:00:01.170
09:00:19.637
09:00:38.333
09:00:45.893
09:01:11.530
09:01:12.137
09:01:18.387
09:01:32.670
09:02:00.887
09:02:15.810
09:02:16.637
09:03:29.887
09:03:49.187
09:03:58.627
09:04:10.523
09:04:45.537
09:05:06.610
09:05:38.390
09:05:50.440
09:06:22.377
09:06:35.467
09:07:01.530
09:07:09.000
09:08:22.633
09:08:27.387
09:08:30.393
09:08:50.147
09:08:51.623



Pos | Race No | Share Name Time Category Cat Pos | Age | Gender | Gen Pos City State TOD
71 54 Rebecca Mcdannel 01:12:24.143 |Ages 25 - 29 4| 26| Female 38/ New Bern NC 09:09:24.143
72 74 Michelle Pittelli 01:12:35.477 |Ages 45 - 49 5| 48 Female 39 Apex NC 09:09:35.477
73 80 La Reine Reilly 01:13:48.447 |Ages 50 - 54 5/ 54|Female 40| Chapel Hill NC 09:10:48.447
74 59 Meredith Mcnamee 01:14:04.680 |Ages 16-19 3/  17|Female 41| Cary NC 09:11:04.680
75 7 George Bene 01:15:47.260 |Ages 45 -49 9/ 45|Male 34 | Greensboro NC 09:12:47.260
76 18 Alesia Core 01:16:18.610 |Ages 45 - 49 6| 46 Female 42 | Raleigh NC 09:13:18.610
77 82 Ramiro Rodriguez 01:16:35.397 |Ages 30 - 34 1/ 33| Male 35|Garner NC 09:13:35.397
78 103 Amanda Young 01:17:18.383 |Ages 30 - 34 6/ 34 Female 43|Cary NC 09:14:18.383
79 32 Lisa Fort 01:18:05.900 |Ages 45 - 49 7| 48 Female 44 | Evington VA 09:15:05.900
80 22 Kim Derocheblave Barker 01:19:07.813 |Ages 50 - 54 6/ 50 Female 45| Durham NC 09:16:07.813
81 1 Gregory Adams 01:23:35.473 |Ages 20 - 24 1 23 Male 36| Raleigh NC 09:20:35.473
82 55 Ryan Mcdannel 01:24:44.280 |Ages 25-29 2| 27|Male 37 New Bern NC 09:21:44.280
83 94 Sandy Thompson 01:25:12.903 |Ages 50 - 54 7. 51|Female 46 Raleigh NC 09:22:12.903
84 67 Amanda Pack 01:25:55.407 |Ages 25 - 29 5| 29|Female 47 |Durham NC 09:22:55.407
85 79 John Reilly 01:28:49.660 |Ages 60 - 64 5| 61 Male 38 brown summit |[NC 09:25:49.660
86 20 Scott Cunningham 01:30:09.830 |Ages 45 -49 10| 48|Male 39| Apex NC 09:27:09.830
87 63 John Murphy 01:30:31.613 |Ages 60 - 64 6/ 61 Male 40| Cary NC 09:27:31.613
88 71 Allison Peabody 01:32:13.913 |Ages 45 -49 8 47|Female 48| Greensboro NC 09:29:13.913
89 2 Scott Adams 01:33:38.130 |Ages 50 - 54 6/ 52 Male 41| Catawba NC 09:30:38.130
90 208 Sherri Peck 01:47:26.460 |Ages 45-49 9 46|Female 49 fuquay varina NC 09:44:26.460
91 4 Christine Barcay 01:47:32.080 |Ages 35-39 8 38|Female 50| Fuquay Varina |NC 09:44:32.080




